

Your Comeback Story Starts Here!



Theresa Returns to Volleyball, Softball, and Triathlons!

Read More - Share Your Story



Guillermo Returns to an Active Lifestyle, Running and Football! <u>Read More - Share Your</u> <u>Story</u>

The American Hip Institute now offers hip care in the heart of the Chicago loop, just steps away from Millennium Park and Chicago's own Magnificent Mile. Our new orthopedic clinic offers valet parking in front of the building, as well as access to public transportation. Come see us at 111 N. Wabash Ave., Suite 1919!



Welcome Dr. Flynn!



Please help us welcome Megan Flynn, MD, as she joins the esteemed team at the American Hip Institute! Dr. Flynn is a fellowship-trained orthopedic surgeon specializing in sports medicine. Her extensive experience includes working closely with professional and recreational athletes, with an interest in advanced treatments for soft tissue injuries of the knee, shoulder, and elbow. Dr. Flynn received her bachelor's degree at the University of Notre Dame, and medical degree at Georgetown University in Washington DC, where she acquired awards for leadership and teaching. Dr. Flynn began her surgical training at Columbia University in New York, and completed her orthopedic residency at the renowned Cleveland Clinic. To complement her training, Dr. Flynn concluded her sports medicine fellowship at the prestigious American Sports Medicine Institute in Birmingham, Alabama.

Read More

Welcome Dr. Sugarman!



Please help us welcome Etan P. Sugarman, M.D., FAAOS, who will be joining us this summer! Dr. Sugarman is the Director of Joint Preservation at the American Hip Institute, the first clinic in the nation dedicated to elite treatment of hip problems. Dr. Sugarman has extensive experience in the treatment of hip, shoulder and knee disorders including minimally invasive, reconstructive, and advanced restoration surgeries. Dr. Sugarman is the inventor of cutting edge techniques in the hip and shoulder and teaches advanced joint preservation techniques to surgeons from around the world.

Read More

AMERICAN HIP INSTITUTE

RESEARCH FOUNDATION

The mission of the American Hip Institute Research Foundation is to alleviate human suffering by revolutionizing the treatment of joint pain. The Foundation aims to cure arthritis and joint pain through a multi-pronged approach consisting of early diagnosis, preventative treatment, and curative surgery.

Donate Now

American Hip Institute | 999 E Touhy Ave, #450 | Des Plaines, IL 60018 US